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KNL Budget Safety Cutter

Product description

Product data

~ replacement blades
~ height

~ length

~ width

~ weight

Packaging data
~ units per case
~ case height

~ case length

~ case width

~ case weight

Designed for left-handed use

Also available for right-handed use (KNR)

Blade automatically retracts as soon as surface contact is lost
Eyelet for lanyard

KNLRB-10
20mm
210mm
80mm
0.15kg

12
270mm
450mm
360mm
8.55kg

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.
Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.




