

KNL Budget Safety Cutter

Product description	Designed for left-handed use
	Also available for right-handed use (KNR)
	Blade automatically retracts as soon as surface contact is lost
	Eyelet for lanyard
Product data	
~ replacement blades	KNLRB-10
~ height	20mm
~ length	210mm
~ width	80mm
~ weight	0.15kg
Packaging data	
~ units per case	12
~ case height	270mm
~ case length	450mm
~ case width	360mm
~ case weight	8.55kg

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.

Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user's method of application.